

MCF versus NHA

Present: Sh. Kirpa Ram, Advocate for petitioner
Sh. Rajeev Vashist, counsel for the respondent no.1
Sh. Netram, GP for respondent no.2
Sh. Atul Mangla, counsel for the respondent no.3
Sh. S.S. Chaudhary, counsel for the respondent no.4

Today is the fourth effective opportunity for PWs. No evidence on behalf of the petitioner is present. Adjournment sought. Which is not opposed. Now to come upon 06.03.2020 for evidence of petitioner.

Date of Order: 11-02-2020
Govind Singh

(Dr. Virender Parshad)
ADJ/Faridabad
UID NO . HR0082