

Cr. Case 2256/2026
FIR No. CD-KB-000942/2022
PS: Karol Bagh
u/s: 379 IPC
State Vs. Untrace

24.01.2026

**Fresh untrace report received. It be checked
and registered.**

Present: Sh. Vijay Dagar, Ld. APP for the State.
IO/SI Pradhan in person.

Issue notice to the complainant through SHO
concerned for **17.03.2026**.

(NISHAT BANGARH)
JMFC-01, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/24.01.2026