

OMP (I) (Comm.) No. 256/2026
Tata Capital Ltd. Vs. Raju Motors

25.03.2026

Present: Sh. Tanishq Jain, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Tracking report filed. Notice received back unserved with the report '*no such person*' and '*insufficient address*'.

Respondent be served afresh with the notice through all permissible modes, on filing of PF.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.04.2026**.

(Mukesh Kumar)
District Judge
(Commercial Court)-11
Central District, THC
Delhi/25.03.2026