

RCA DJ 48/26
Bharat Bhushan Suri Vs. Pramod Kumar

04.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present:- Ms. Varsha, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Rakesh Kakkar, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Application U/s 151 CPC filed on behalf of the appellant for placing on record the copy of decree sheet.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on 27.04.2026.

(Ahlmad)
04.04.2026