

5

OMP (I) (COMM.) 242/26
TATA CAPITAL LTD. Vs. BALJEET SINGH

08.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Jyoti, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
put up for the purpose already fixed on **02.05.2026**.

Reader
08.04.2026