

Ex. No. 576/26

**NARESH Vs. THE MANAGEMENT OF MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION OF DELHI**

23.04.2026

Present : Sh. Ankit Gupta, Advocate for DH.
None for JD.

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per instructions of Ld Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed on **29.05.2026**.

(READER)
23.04.2026