

AWARD OF SETTLEMENT BEFORE LOK ADALAT

CORAM: Mr. Pranjal Gangwar, Judge, Lok Adalat
 Mr. Abhishek Ranjan, Associate Member

CC NI ACT / 5086/2026

Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited Vs. Manoj Kumar

09.05.2026

Present- None.

Matter has not been settled between the parties.

Today, none has appeared on behalf of the complainant.

Accordingly, put up on date already fixed.



Abhishek Ranjan
(Associate Member)

(Pranjal Gangwar)
Judge, Lok Adalat
Central, THC, Delhi
09.05.2026