

RCA DJ 48/26
Bharat Bhushan Suri Vs. Pramod Kumar

23.05.2026

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

Present:- Sh. Rakesh Kakkar (through VC) alongwith Ms. Varsha, Ld.
Counsels for the appellant.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on
30.05.2026.

(Reader)
23.05.2026