

32 CC NI ACT / 6232/2026
SEWA GRIH RIN LIMITED Vs. Badami Devi
29.05.2026

File taken up today as 28.05.2026 was a holiday.
Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today i.e. Pre-lunch Session.

Present : Ms. Mehak Sharma, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Put up for consideration on 25.11.2026.

(Urvi Gupta)
Link/JMFC NI Act.
Central/Delhi/29.05.2026