

AWARD OF SETTLEMENT BEFORE LOK ADALAT
CORAM: Mr. Pranjal Gangwar, Judge, Special Lok Adalat

39 CC NI ACT / 6223/2026
SEWA GRIH RIN LIMITED Vs. Kishna Bai

Present- Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Matter could not be settled between the parties.
Put up on date already fixed i.e. 09.12.2026

(Pranjal Gangwar)
Judge Special Lok Adalat
Central/Delhi/18.07.2026